Personal Information
First & Last Name
Phone (E-mail
Please list any allergies or skin sensitivities.
In the event you experience any pain or discomfort during your treatment, please let the Aberdeen Wellness Spa staff know immediately.
Would you like to receive e-mail promotions? Yes No How did you hear about us?
Waiver & Release for Aberdeen Wellness Spa
Please take a moment to carefully read the following information and sign where indicated.
In consideration of my participation in Wellness Services ("Wellness Services") at Aberdeen Wellness Spa (the "Spa") I hereby release, discharge and covenant not to sue the Spa. Including their respective directors, officers, employees, agents' representatives, insurers, clients, successors, assigns, and any property owners, ("Released Parties").
I understand that the staff does not diagnose illness or prescribe medical treatments or pharmaceuticals and that services rendered by the staff are not medical in nature and are not a substitute for diagnosis and treatment by a licensed medical professional. I have consulted a physician regarding participation in the Wellness Services and I shall update my service provider with any changes in my health, and my services provider shall not be liable should I fail to do so.
I hereby understand that my participation in the Wellness Services shall carry certain inherent risks that cannot be eliminated regardless of care taken to avoid injuries. I HEREBY STATE THAT MY PARTICIPATION IN THE Wellness Services IS VOLUNTARY, AND I ASSUME ALL RISK.
By entering your name below and submitting this form you certify to have read and understand this questionnaire.
I have hereby read and understand this waiver, and I release the Released Parties from any and all Liability, past, present and future relating to Wellness Services at the Spa. I am giving up substantial rights, including rights to sue, and I acknowledge that I am signing this waiver voluntarily.
Aberdeen Wellness Spa is not affiliated in any way with Eva Scrivo Fifth Avenue Inc. (dba Eva Scrivo Salon) nor is Eva Scrivo Fifth Avenue Inc. responsible for any acts or omissions of Aberdeen Wellness Spa. Eva Scrivo Fifth Avenue Inc and all of its affiliates are released from any and all liability and claims related to treatments by Aberdeen Wellness Spa.
Customer/Client Name

Signature _____ Date ____